Ticket No. Name
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Josh Hastings
Rob Dickin
Stephen Fincken
Callum Lilley
Lee Hughes
Matthew Wright
Attila Balogh
Andy Mcgregor
Kris Anderson
Peter Glustik
Stephen Fincken
Daniel Baldwin
Neil Whitehouse
Daniel Mackay
Dylan Holicka
Alex Reynolds
Mark Lumber
Daniel Baldwin
Robert Williams
Natalie Duffield
William Burton
Lee West
Peter Glustik
Gary Shrimpton
Luke Harwood
Daniel Baldwin
Dylan Holicka
Tim Pearce
Rob Dickin
Scott Mcintosh
Nathan Mcfarlane

Nathan Bramham

34
36
37
38
39
40
42
43
44
45
a7
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68

Ticket No. Name

Jayden Wilcox
Roland Szanyi
Dylan Holicka
Jason Tasker
Ferenc Kincses
Tony Bennett
Richard Meese
Paul Spencer
William Burton
William Burton
David Hobson
William Burton
Gary Shrimpton
James Robertson
Leon Osullivan
Richard Meese
Daniel Mackay
Rob Dickin
Audrey Jarman
Natalie Duffield
Paul Spencer
Dylan Holicka
Tom lzzard
Charly Norton
Stephen Fincken
Peter Glustik
Jake Baker
Jack Thickett
Joshua Park
Sam Wilkinson
Neil Whitehouse
Scott Mcintosh

2 Winners! | Samsung 990 Pro 2TB NVMe

Ticket No. Name
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Sam Smart
Samuel Batchelor
Mariusz Martyszko

Anthony Marr

George Lear
Daniel Hamshere
Douglas Spooner

Arturs Udris

Daniel Mackay
Tim Pearce
David Robinson
Attila Balogh
Richard Meese
Charly Norton
Chris Butterworth

Paul Taplin

Chris Swift

Rob Dickin
Tanim Mohbubul

Douglas Frew
Nathan Mcfarlane
Scott Mcintosh
Ferenc Kincses
Mark Dowsell
Sam Dowson
Stephen Fincken
Paul Spencer
Andrew Roberts
Daniel Baldwin
Stephen Fincken
Richard Meese
Neil Whitehouse

*Correct answer:

Australia.

e Total: 242

Draw: March 10, 2025 7:00 pm

Watch the live draw on Facebook.
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2 Winners! | Samsung 990 Pro 2TB NVMe

Ticket No. Name

101 Andy Lempicki 135
103 Scott Mcintosh 136
104 Chris Butterworth 137
105 Natalie Duffield 138
106 Vince Lambert 139
107 Leon Osullivan 140
108 Charly Norton 141
109 Shaun Howell 142
110 Michael Stone 143
111 Callum Heron 144
112 Andre Da Silva 145
113 Adam Seaborne 146
114 Charly Norton 147
115 Andrew Vasiliou 148
116 Vince Lambert 149
117 Shaun Howell 150
118 Stephen Fincken 151
119 Nick Ogden 152
120 Peter Oliphant 153
121 Colin George 154
123 Peter Oliphant 155
124 Oliver Turk 156
125 Steven Grint 157
126 Kieran Brown 158
127 Charlie Hamerton 159
128 Natalie Duffield 160
129 Daniel Mackay 161
130 George Lear 162
131 Chris Butterworth 163
132 Paul Spencer 164
133 Derek Mcinnes 165
134 Terry Garbutt 166

Ticket No. Name

Stephen Fincken
Jack Warr
Jake Baker
Vince Lambert
Chris Butterworth
James Robertson
Matthew Barlow
Ryan Dawson
Charles Hodder
Andre Da Silva
Stephen Fincken
Garry Wallace
Jay Bulsara
Jay Bulsara
Andrew Vasiliou
Roland Szanyi
Lee Hughes
Mike Halsall
Stephen Fincken
Vince Lambert
Jordan Macarthur
Lee Leach
Neil Whitehouse
Arda Aytac
Stephen Fincken
Nathan Thomas
Mike Halsall
Scott Mcintosh
Alex Reynolds
Andy Lempicki
Sam Henderson

William Burton

167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198

Ticket No. Name

Natalie Duffield
Nick Ogden
Daniel Baldwin
Jake Winter
Cristian Netedu
Adam Williams
Chris Butterworth
Luke Harwood
Punyakorn Prayoonsakul
Robert Williams
Peter Glustik
Liam Bunce
Peter Glustik
Tom lzzard
Punyakorn Prayoonsakul
Dan Warren
Stephen Fincken
Tommy-jay Lewis
Andy Mcgregor
Daniel Mackay
Kieran Brown
Stephen Fincken
Tim Pearce
Chris Blake
Vince Lambert
Samuel Worthington
Thomas Nesbit
Ryan Lowe
Steven Grint
Jordan Richards
Cristian Netedu

Tim Pearce

*Correct answer:

Australia.

e Total: 242

Draw: March 10, 2025 7:00 pm

Watch the live draw on Facebook.
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Ticket No. Name

2 Winners! | Samsung 990 Pro 2TB NVMe

Charly Norton
Teodor Sofroniev
James Robertson

Aidan Roberts

Rob Dickin
James Robertson
Adrian Brown
Laura Parry
Neil Whitehouse

William Burton

James Robertson
Jacob Hancock
Sol Sharps
Stephen Fincken

Anthony Marr

Ryan Williams
Stephen Fincken

Charles Hodder

199 Derek Mcinnes 233
200 Maciej Panecki 234
201 Mark Lumber 235
202 Charly Norton 236
203 Andrew Roberts 237
204 Paul Vannet 238
205 Robert Hutchinson 239
206 Jack Warr 240
207 William Burton 241
208 Jayden Wilcox 242
209 Richard Shove 243
211 David Bell 244
212 J Gully 245
213 Sol Sharps 246
214 Paul Spencer 247
215 Dawid Ziembinski 248
216 Thomas Nesbit 249
217 Christopher Gilbert 250
218 Sam Wilkinson

220 Farlan Griffiths

221 Lewis Corby

222 Richard Meese

223 William Burton

224 Ben Houghton-alliss

225 Craig Beverley

226 Lee Hughes

227 David Bell

228 William Burton

229 Stephen Fincken

230 Michael Stone

231 Jason Tasker

232 Jonathon Lewis

*Correct answer:

Australia. ¢ Total: 242

Draw: March 10, 2025 7:00 pm < Watch the live draw on Facebook.
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